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ABLAUFPLAN
1210-16102025

MOBILES CAMP FC ORION CHUR
TAGT

MONTAG

Treffpunkt

Begriiiung & Ankleiden
Trainingsstart

Mittagspause

Dynamisches Stationstraining
Abschlussspielformen
Trainingsende

Abreise Teilnehmer

09:30 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
10:20 Uhr
12:15 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
14:30 Uhr
15:15 Uhr
15:30 Uhr

TAGZ
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DIENSTAG

Treffpunkt

Trainingsstart

Mittagspause

Dynamisches Stationstraining
Changing-Teams-Turnier
Trainingsende

Abreise Teilnehmer

FUSSBALLSCHULE.BORUSSIA.DE

10:15 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:15 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
14:15 Uhr
15:15 Uhr
15:30 Uhr

DIE FOHLEN



ABLAUFPLAN
1310-1610.2025

MOBILES CAMP FCORION CHUR

TAG3  MTTWOCH
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Treffpunkt

Trainingsstart

Mittagspause

Dynamisches Stationstraining
Pokerface-Turnier
Trainingsende

Abreise Teilnehmer

10:15 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:15 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
14:15 Uhr
15:15 Uhr
15:30 Uhr

TAG4
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DONNERSTAG

Treffpunkt

Trainingsstart
Mittagspause

Start Abschlussspielformen
Abschlusszeremonie

Abreise Teilnehmer

FUSSBALLSCHULE.BORUSSIA.DE

10:15 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:15 Uhr

DIE FOHLEN



